        LIT-2063 • 03/29/24 • Page 1 of 9
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Pr
od
uc
er
 L

81 2 3 4 5 6 7
120/277PROD-A16
Ordering Information
9
10
11
9 10 11
1 - Lengths less than 4' may have restrictions based upon wattage, lengths, drivers or other options.
2 - Not available with IND (individual) configuration.
†  The "A" refers to the sequential revision in a year and "XX" refers to the year of update. Updates coincide with improved performance while not
changing the overall fixture aesthetic and are reflected in the published performance data.  Please contact your Amerlux representative for
explanations of changes.
        LIT-2063 • 03/29/24 • Page 3 of 9
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
PROJECT:           TYPE:
Pr
od
uc
er
 L
in
ea
r Producer
Linear LED
Specifications
Application
 Pendant direct symmetric or batwing lens distrobution for aisle, shelving
 or general ambient lighting. Optional 20% uplight component adds a
 feeling of volume to the space.
Construction
 One piece extruded aluminum housing. Die-cast End Plates match
 fixture body finish.  Die-formed, cold-rolled steel internal components
 are protected against rust and corrosion.
Optical
 All lenses are snap-in, extruded acrylic, with a maximum length of 8’.
 DL - Designer Lens provides flat even glow on lens. Best when lens is in
 direct or constant view. Such as vertical wall mounted.
 BAT60 - 60º batwing distribution for wide light distribution.
 BAT80 - 80º batwing distribution for very  wide light distribution.
 Optional:
 LVR XX - Straight Blade Louver direct, fits over PL, BAT60, or BAT80
 lenses for increased shielding.
  HW - High reflectance White
  BT - Black Textured
  ST - Silver Textured
 UL - Optional uplight component (12" every 4'-0"). Shares driver with
 downlight component and creates an 80% down/20% up fixture.
 (Wattage remains constant)
 UL8 - Optional uplight component (4" every 4'-0"). Shares driver with
 downlight component and creates an 92% down/8% up fixture.
 (Wattage remains constant)
LED
 Amerlux's boards and patented connector design with brand name
 LEDs enables Amerlux fixtures to have excellent thermal management
 and offer a 5 year warranty. Our LED binning is within 3 MacAdam
 ellipse.  Boards are configured for maximum flexibility resulting in even
 illumination no matter what the fixture layout. LED boards are easily
 replaced in the field with just a Phillips screw driver.
  Color Temperature Options: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
  CRI: 83 typical, 90+ typical
  R9: 16 @ CRI 83
  R9: >50 @ CRI 92
 Life: 50,000+ hr., > 70% of initial lumens (L70)
Electrical